10
LVM Series
Current Sensing Metal Chip Resistor
Rated Cont.
Working Volts
√(P*R) or Max. Operating
voltage whichever is
lower

REEL SpEciF icAt ionS
(mm)
oRdERing inFoRMAtion
Not	all	TCR’s	available	in	all	resistance	values.	Please	see	characteristics	chart	above.
L V M 0 6 F T R 0 5 0 E - T R
Series Case Size
06 = 0603
12 = 1206
25 = 2512
Tolerance
D = 0.5%
F = 1%
G = 2%
J = 5%
TCR
Z= 75ppm
V= 50ppm
T= 100ppm
Ohms
R030 = 0.030
R100 = 0.100
Packaging
TR=Tape and reel
RoHS Compliant
øA
øB
W
øC
T
T0 T0
Top
tape
Paper
tape
Embossed
tape
LVM06
LVM12
LVM25
B
AP2
E
F W0
P1D0
ø1.4mm min.
(plastic tape only)
Top
tape
P0
Direction of feed
Pre-heating
90 ~ 120 sec. Max.
60 sec.
Max.
20 sec.
Cooling rate
~ 6K/sec.